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320-2222

2035 CARSON, TORRANCE

Fixer Upper

OWNER is out of the city — Im-
mediate n. Here is the
terrifie of all: Three

FREDERICKS REALTY

"SERVICE THAT SATISFIES"

Immaculate Home

With a view. 2 bedrooms and den
for the most discriminating. Glass
doors to the sun deck and many
special feal Call 3202222 to
see *341P.

See the Best

Now that you have seen the rest.
3 bedrooms, 3 patios, play area, 2
marble p\lllmnn baths, built-ins
and built in the outstanding South-
wood Del Amo tract near Del Amo

center. Call 320-2222 now
for #329P,

Lancaster Estate

3 bedroom home on 2'% acres.

R B
you. Cal

surprise regarding #310P,

Convenient Corner

nﬁh nlkh.'dhum to %n
and Most_desirable size
and Call 3202222 for a look

at #317P.

Fix Him Upper

Owner has added some custom
items to this 3 bedroom. 2 bath
home in North Torrance. This
home is not out of &Im across
from $36,000 homes. Why not try
an offer of 824000 for #310P. Call
320-2222 for appointment to see.

Opening For
One Salesman
Call FA 0-2222

Southwood
Del Amo

Rare 4 bedroom and fa room
with :unhen livi m%ls is

the best buy in h deluxe area.
Let us show you ¢303P. Call
320-2222 now.

26

Open Houses
This Weekend

*111P. 2024 120th St., Gardena
*119P. 3718 W. 173rd St.
#123P. 2630 154th Street, Gardena
“141P. 16824 Merit, Gardena
¢145P. 19400 Entradera, Torrance
*146P. 715 W. 102nd Street,
Los Angeles

#202P. 22954.B Nadine Circle,
Torrance

#206P. 22514 Leyte Drive, Torrance
#210P. 22510 Reynolds Dri
Torrance e

*211P. 3502 W, 220th Place,
Torrance

#213P. 4629 Deelane St., Torrance
#216P. 2243 W. 220th Place,
Torrance

#228P. 3921 Sepulveda Blvd.,
Torrance

#220P. 1315 Crenshaw Blvd.,
Torrance

#233P. 22511 Leyte Drive, Torrance
#303P. 2525 W. 227th St., Torrance
#304P. 18302 Wilton Place,
Torrance

¥310P. 18517 Gramercy Lane,
Torrance
#325P. 3729 172nd Street, Torrance
#320P. 2655 226th Street, Torrance
#341P. 25708 Crest, Torrance
#350P. 11132 Osage, Lennox
*412P. 4662 W. 140th Street,
Hawthorne

#413P. 1922 Caney, Glrdelu
#414P. 5133 W. 1

*#423P. 8017 14201! Su'!el

Elbow Grease

PAINT and some cleaning will put
this house in shape. The fixer-
upper price is only $13,500 for
this 2 bedroom home, full dining
room, service porch, builtin
stove & oven, corner R-2 lot.
You just won't believe your
eyes. Call FR 88447, #223P.

Large Family Home

Four bedrooms, family room, built-
ins and much much more. A bar-
gain when you consider all the cus-
tom features that are included.
Let us give you the details of
#308P. Call 320-2222.

INVESTMENTS

R-3 ZONE lot—85'x300", just right
l.o; Development. Call FR 8-8447.

R-3 ZONE lot—245'x200'". Good Tor-
rance location. Call FR 8-8447.
C3 ZONE lot—150'x110" to Alley.
Major Blvd. close to South
g Center. Call FR 8-8447.
C2 ZONE lot — M Central
Torrance FR 8-8447. #229P,
M2 ZONE mxz'n Old Trailer
Park_ready for redevelopment,
call FR 8-8447. #267P,
DUPLEX — Deluxe, almost new,
g‘lu roduced Ocean view,

41 Pool ross Income
u'l,ooo wm tndc dm Call
7. #262P.

24 UNﬂ'S—hin 11 units, Gross
Income $25,000, North Torrance.
FR 8-8447. #253P,

18 UNITS—AIM new & full,
lll tndo down. Call FR 8-8447.

Catl -

mrggesie e 4 | ARGE OFFICES TO SERVE YOU

FR 8-8447

4126 SEPULVEDA, TORRANCE

INVESTMENTS

14 UNITS—Almost new. Takes less
than llOOOO tn handle. Call
FR 88447, #

12 UNl'l‘S—’hvin slxec. two bod
rooms each, N
Call FR 88447, #271P.

6 UNITS—One Bedroom each. Will
trade for house in Swth Bay
area. Call FR 8-8447.

6 UNITS — Two Bedrooms each.
Will exchange up or down. Call
FR 8:8447. #254P.

6 UNITS — One two bedroom, four
one bedroom and . Good
buy at SSSMN. Call 3202222
for #351P,

10 ACRE Chicken Ranch with two
twobedroom homes and 20'x
40' pool in Lucerne Valley. Ask

for #354P, Call 3202222,

10 UNITS (Two fives) 3 bedrooms
in owner's unit, twe M
room and one one-bedroom. Cal
1W and ask for #361P lld/

TWO two-bedroom homes on two
lots. Less than $21,000.00 full
yrieo Call 3202222 now for

—~3 bedrooms and fire-
rmmmnmanm
or #355P,

8 UNITS—Proven income — Low

CROSSROADS FOR SALE — Gen-
eral Store, home and rentals.
#357P. Call 320-2222

ONE LOT & FOUR HOMES. At
$42.950.00 lot must be free,

00 the
c.nmmm-.u«w

TWO DUPLEXES — TWO LOTS —
Lots for your money — Call
gggm and let us show you

QUADRAPLEX — None newer —
None finer—Ask for #350P when
you call 3202222,

3 bedroom own-

BT g
ers u a
rentals. #363P at 3202222,

13821 INGLEWOOD AVENUE
HAWTHORNE

“VETERANS

Please contact us for
New ruling extends

CUSTOM BUILT

free Information —
Veterans eligibility
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Townhouse lemg ’
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! CAr gAr 0 nm-
Borator, washer and dryer
p)ul mcnhl In clubhouse,
| and family
mnulu facilities.

Priced From $15,995
Only $795 Down

$13,895

Give your zllllnu the nicest
area in town to grow and de-
Thi

velop good habii i 2 bed
room only 34 years old, Stucs
o, large livi oom and bed-
FOOImS.  BAra; Q'Iy do:or
ated, Tmm on it
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Curbs lnl Mo'nlh
Trees galors,
care of their
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READY REALTY

Everyone takes
home, A must

MIGHT BE THE ONE!

Like lots of ivy? noro is a
beautiful 3 bedroom.
:nn mm/-.u car pets,

rapes.  built-ins, forced air 'b'-d"'“‘" o i

R ""‘....,.“’u.',;"”m" 207 | and heated swimmlng Hout "-".' $200 DOWN—$84 MONTH
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A cutie of a 3 bedroom, 1%
bath home on & corner lnl
Fireplace, wall/wall carpets.
drapes, bulit-ins, block v-ni
fonce, nicely hnhuM
years old, $32,500,
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Total price $29.7

CENTRAL TORRANCE

-vluu- to get

bedroom &
den home in 'hrr-nro Gars FA ]-2859
dens. Home Is worth every
Wall/wall  ecarpeting,
drapes, recently redecorated
Interior, Dcm-h-d double ga-
rage, 32500 down-—331950,
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